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~ INFORMATION

STRUCTURE CABLING
[IPTICAL ADAPTER

SC DX SERIE

SC SM DX SC APC DX SC MM DX SC OM3 DX SC OM4 DX
No Ear Welding No Ear Welding No Ear Welding Metal Adapter Metal Adapter

LG SX SERIE
LC SM SX LC APC SX LC MM SX LC OM3 SX LC OM4 SX
. 2. >
b 4 ' \ &
LC SX SERIE
LC MM DX LC OM3 DX LC APC DX LC OM4 DX LC SM DX

Ear Symmetry Ear Symmetry Ear Symmetry Ear Symmetry Ear Symmetry
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LC APC DX No LCMMDXNo LCOM3DXNo LCOM4DXNo LCDX
Ear Symmetry Ear Symmetry Ear Symmetry Ear Symmetry Metal Adapter
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